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                  The Department of Commerce of Sunderrao Solanke Mahavidyalaya Majalgaon, 

in association with Securities & Exchange Board of India & National Institute of Securities 

Market participated in Nation-Wide Financial Markets Quiz Contest 2021-22. The quiz was 

conducted by SEBI-NISM Quiz Portal on the occasion 75 Years of India’s Independence. 53 

students form the college registered for the online quiz.  

 

College Profile on SEBI-NISM Quiz Portal 

 
 



 

Quiz Guidelines for Participating Students 

All undergraduate and postgraduate students of Sundarrao Solanke Mahavidyalaya are 

hereby informed that on the occasion of 75th Years of Independent India (Amritmahotsav) the 

Securities Market Exchange Board (SEBI) and the National Institute of Securities Markets 

(NISM) will conduct a National Level Quiz and Essay competition on “Financial Markets”. 

The nature of the prize in the competition is as follows. 

 1 lakh, 80 thousand and 60 thousand respectively will be given to the first three teams 

in the competition. 

 The first 100 students from across India will be awarded cash and an opportunity to 

attend a grand prize distribution ceremony in Mumbai at SEBI's expense. 

 All participating students will receive a certificate from SEBI-NISM. 

Follow the steps below to participate in the contest: 

 Students can register their name by clicking on the link below. 

https://forms.gle/UjeqgEYTRfpb65SQ9 

 Students will get USER ID and PASSWORD on their e-mail ID after uploading 

student information on NISM portal. 

 Students should go to the website https://quiz.nism.ac.in/loginAzadiQuiz and enter 

the USER ID and PASSWORD while logging in, then select the option Student for 

Quiz in the LOGIN AS field and enter Captcha to login.

 

 After login, students should update their profile by uploading Passport Photo and 

College ID Card. 

 Students should submit the Quiz within 10 days of receiving the USER ID and 

PASSWORD using the study material available in their Login. 



Sample Certificate of Participation 

 



M.S.P. Mandals, 

SUNDERRAO SOLANKE MAHAVIDYALAYA  

Department of Commerce  
Students Registered for SEBI-NISM Financial Awareness Quiz (2021-22) 

 

Full Name DOB  Gender Email Mobile No 
Course 
Name Year 

Krishna Bhagwatrao Thaware 28/05/2001 Male krishnathaware123@gmail.com 7499266021 BCOM IIIrd 

PRATIK VISHNU UGALE 04/03/2002 Male pratikugale70@gmail.com 7057427676 BCOM IInd 

Vijay Raut 07/07/2002 Male rautvijay345@gmail.com 9356530055 BCOM IInd 

Mahipal Sainath Pradip 10/04/2002 Male mahipalsainath2@gmail.com 8888128831 BSC Ist 

Mosin Nisar Shaikh 15/06/1999 Male shaikhmosin66311@gmail.com 8459709276 BSC IInd 

VISHAL VYANKATRAO DHAYGUDE 20/05/2000 Male vishaldhaygude2021@gmail.com 9069233535 BSC IIIrd 

Vishal Mohanrao Waghmare 06/03/2001 Male wvishal188@gmail.com 7219020103 BCOM IIIrd 

Ajay Dake 21/10/2000 Male ajaydake9898@gmail.com 9767217131 BSC IIIrd 

Krushna Hanuman Pawar 29/03/2002 Male krushnapawar749@gimel.com 7498313124 BCOM Ist 

Amtulnoor Abed Shaikh 24/08/0098 Female siddiqui3913@gmail.com 9552707052 BSC IIIrd 

Vaishnavi Shinde  03/08/2003 Female vaishnavi.bshinde03@gmail.com 9552068806 BCOM Ist 

AKSHAY SANJAYRAO PATHAK 17/06/1998 Male akshaypathak7033@gmail.com 9545991376 MCOM Ist 

Momin Zoha Fatema 08/06/2000 Female huzefmomin9890@gmail.com 8208647267 BSC IIIrd 

Dnyaneshwari Govind Shendge 16/07/0001 Female govindshendge168@gmail.com 9421338061 BSC IIIrd 

Renuka Babasaheb Gavate 02/03/2022 Female gavterenu@gmail.com 7448168234 BSC IIIrd 

Amitodan Deepak Salve 31/07/2001 Male amitodansalve6@gmail.com 9067386948 BSC IIIrd 

Rakesh Nagnath Gavarkar 25/02/1992 Male rakeshgavarkar88@gmail.com 9527446394 MCOM IInd 

ARBAJ RASUL SHAIKH 21/02/2002 Male sarbaj916@gmail.com 9545302088 BSC Ist 

Nitin Ganpat Chavan 12/01/2001 Male nc17612@Gmail.com 9657985668 BSC IIIrd 

Sukhadev Parmeshwar Dugane 02/08/2000 Male sukhadevdugane@gmail.com 9325917704 BSC IIIrd 

Nikita Datta Aawle 06/04/2002 Female awledhiraj@gmail.com 9322027292 BSC IInd 

Gorakh Devrao Thavre 23/10/1999 Male gorakhthavre2310@gmail.com 9146939442 BSC IIIrd 

Abhishek Ramesh Jadhav 30/07/2001 Male abhij5390@gmail.com 9763682609 BCOM IIIrd 

Sambhaji Shivaji Kolhe 04/03/2022 Male sskolhep@gemil.com 9309165354 BCOM IInd 

Anuradha Keshav Waghmode 15/02/2002 Female pavanchopade001@gmail.com 9096058986 BCOM IInd 

Umesh Parmeshwar Pitale 15/02/2002 Male pitaleumesh711@gmail.com 7620032508 BSC IInd 

Anushka Pravin Bhole 25/08/2003 Female anubhole329@gmail.com 8999856610 BCOM Ist 

Krushna Hanumant Pawar 29/03/2002 Male krushnapawar749@gmail.com 7498313427 BCOM Ist 

DATTA SHREERAM TAKAT 05/02/2002 Male dattatakat742@gmail.com 7219481515 BCOM Ist 

Mohini Balasaheb Deshmukh 07/01/2001 Female mohinideshmukh2001@gmail.com 7744961217 BSC IIIrd 

Shravani Digambarrao Patki 17/08/2002 Female shravanipatki4@gmail.com 7385700090 BCOM IInd 

Rutika Kashinath Navale 26/10/2003 Female rutikanavale@gmail.com 9403041260 BSC Ist 
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Siddheshwar Sakharam Malvade 04/03/2022 Male sakharammalvade@gmail.com 8411832568 BCOM Ist 

Dnyaneshwar Laxman Gargade 04/12/2000 Male 
gargadednyaneshwar04@gmail.co
m 7620222374 BSC IIIrd 

Nitin Raghunathrao Dhawale 20/06/1991 Male dhawale.ni3@gmail.com 9049300091 BCOM IIIrd 

Pote Shivani Amol 11/04/2001 Female poteshivani48@gmail.com 9529276565 BSC IIIrd 

Satyaprakash shriram ade 01/04/2001 Male aadesatya1113@gmail.com 7410752688 BA IIIrd 

Balasaheb Narendra Pujari 08/11/2000 Male balasahebpujari2000@gmail.com 7499271013 BA IIIrd 

NIKHIL SAMPAT CHAVAN 20/09/2000 Male chavansnikhil@gmail.com 8857920930 BA IIIrd 

Aage snehal vitthal 27/07/2002 Female snehalaage599@gmail.com 9561855652 BSC IInd 

aade satyaprakash shriram 01/04/2001 Male aadesatya1113@gmail.com 7410752688 BA IIIrd 

CHHATRABHUJ JIVAN KORDE 24/04/2001 Male bjkorde1990@gmail.com 8975510866 BA IIIrd 

vaishnavi vitthalrao shendge 24/10/2001 Female vaishshendge2410@gmail.com 7083337311 BSC IIIrd 

Amruta anil vibhute 29/06/2002 Female anilvibhute333@gmail.com 9370745836 BSC IInd 

Seema nivratti katare 05/02/2001 Female sachinkatare7499@gmail.com 7499765016 BA IIIrd 

Gitanjali Sakharam chopade 04/09/2002 Female chopade191@gmail.com 8484855815 BCOM Ist 

Vijay narayan Raut 07/07/2002 Male raut95801@gmail.com 9356530055 BCOM IInd 

Narhari kishan abuj 06/06/2002 Male abujnarhari00n@gmail.com 7620301297 BSC Ist 

Gavali Ashok Dnyanoba 21/06/2001 Male ashokgavali9888@gmail.com 7020417149 BSC IInd 
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All Student Report

Edit Gavali Ashok Dnyanoba 21-Jun-2001 Male 7020417149 ashokgavali9888@gmail.com 06-Mar-2022 BSC Science IInd

Edit Narhari Kishan Abuj 06-Jun-2002 Male 7620301297 abujnarhari00n@gmail.com 06-Mar-2022 BSC Science Ist

Edit Gitanjali Sakharam Chopade 04-Sep-2002 Female 8484855815 chopade191@gmail.com 06-Mar-2022 BCOM Commerce Ist

Edit Seema Nivratti Katare 05-Feb-2001 Female 7499765016 sachinkatare7499@gmail.com 06-Mar-2022 BA Arts IIIrd

Edit Amruta Anil Vibhute 29-Jun-2002 Female 9370745836 anilvibhute333@gmail.com 06-Mar-2022 BSC Science IInd

Edit Vaishnavi Vitthalrao Shendge 24-Oct-2001 Female 7083337311 vaishshendge2410@gmail.com 06-Mar-2022 BSC Science IIIrd

Edit Chhatrabhuj Jivan Korde 24-Apr-2001 Male 8975510866 bjkorde1990@gmail.com 06-Mar-2022 BA Arts IIIrd

Edit Aage Snehal Vitthal 27-Jul-2002 Female 9561855652 snehalaage599@gmail.com 06-Mar-2022 BSC Science IInd

Edit Nikhil Sampat Chavan 20-Sep-2000 Male 8857920930 chavansnikhil@gmail.com 06-Mar-2022 BA Arts IIIrd

Edit Balasaheb Narendra Pujari 08-Nov-2000 Male 7499271013 balasahebpujari2000@gmail.com 06-Mar-2022 BA Arts IIIrd

Edit Satyaprakash Shriram Ade 01-Apr-2001 Male 7410752688 aadesatya1113@gmail.com 06-Mar-2022 BA Arts IIIrd

Edit Pote Shivani Amol 11-Apr-2001 Female 9529276565 poteshivani48@gmail.com 06-Mar-2022 BSC Science IIIrd

Edit Nitin Raghunathrao Dhawale 20-Jun-1991 Male 9049300091 dhawale.ni3@gmail.com 724528151905 05-Mar-2022 05-Mar-2022 BCOM Commerce IIIrd

Edit Anuradha Keshav Waghmode 15-Feb-2002 Female 9096058986 pavanchopade001@gmail.com 05-Mar-2022 BCOM Science IInd

Edit Vaishnavi Shinde 03-Aug-2003 Female 9552068806 vaishnavi.bshinde03@gmail.com 05-Mar-2022 BCOM Commerce Ist

Edit Mahipal Sainath Pradip 10-Apr-2002 Male 8888128831 mahipalsainath2@gmail.com 05-Mar-2022 BSC Science Ist

Edit Dnyaneshwar Laxman Gargade 04-Dec-2000 Male 7620222374 gargadednyaneshwar04@gmail.com 05-Mar-2022 BSC Science IIIrd

Edit Siddheshwar Sakharam Malvade 04-Mar-2022 Male 8411832568 sakharammalvade@gmail.com 05-Mar-2022 BCOM Commerce Ist

Edit Rutika Kashinath Navale 26-Oct-2003 Female 9403041260 rutikanavale@gmail.com 05-Mar-2022 BSC Science Ist

Edit Shravani Digambarrao Patki 17-Aug-2002 Female 7385700090 shravanipatki4@gmail.com 05-Mar-2022 BCOM Commerce IInd

Edit Datta Shreeram Takat 05-Feb-2002 Male 7219481515 dattatakat742@gmail.com 05-Mar-2022 BCOM Commerce Ist

Edit Krushna Hanumant Pawar 29-Mar-2002 Male 7498313427 krushnapawar749@gmail.com 05-Mar-2022 BCOM Commerce Ist

Edit Anushka Pravin Bhole 25-Aug-2003 Female 8999856610 anubhole329@gmail.com 05-Mar-2022 BCOM Commerce Ist

Edit Umesh Parmeshwar Pitale 15-Feb-2002 Male 7620032508 pitaleumesh711@gmail.com 05-Mar-2022 BSC Science IInd

Edit Sambhaji Shivaji Kolhe 04-Mar-2022 Male 9309165354 sskolhep@gemil.com 05-Mar-2022 BCOM Science IInd

Edit Mohini Balasaheb Deshmukh 07-Jan-2001 Female 7744961217 mohinideshmukh2001@gmail.com 05-Mar-2022 BCOM Science IIIrd

Edit Gorakh Devrao Thavre 23-Oct-1999 Male 9146939442 gorakhthavre2310@gmail.com 633287102670 05-Mar-2022 06-Mar-2022 BSC Science IIIrd

Edit Nikita Datta Aawle 06-Apr-2002 Female 9322027292 awledhiraj@gmail.com 05-Mar-2022 BSC Science IInd

Edit Sukhadev Parmeshwar Dugane 02-Aug-2000 Male 9325917704 sukhadevdugane@gmail.com 05-Mar-2022 BSC Science IIIrd

Edit Nitin Ganpat Chavan 12-Jan-2001 Male 9657985668 nc17612@Gmail.com 05-Mar-2022 BSC Science IIIrd

Edit Arbaj Rasul Shaikh 21-Feb-2002 Male 9545302088 sarbaj916@gmail.com 409887962033 05-Mar-2022 06-Mar-2022 BSC Science Ist

Edit Rakesh Nagnath Gavarkar 25-Feb-1992 Male 9527446394 rakeshgavarkar88@gmail.com 05-Mar-2022 MCOM Commerce IInd

Edit Amitodan Deepak Salve 31-Jul-2001 Male 9067386948 amitodansalve6@gmail.com 05-Mar-2022 BSC Science IIIrd

Edit Abhishek Ramesh Jadhav 30-Jul-2001 Male 9763682609 abhij5390@gmail.com 595607139973 05-Mar-2022 06-Mar-2022 BSC Science IIIrd

Edit Dnyaneshwari Govind Shendge 16-Jul-0001 Female 9421338061 govindshendge168@gmail.com 05-Mar-2022 BSC Science IIIrd

Edit Momin Zoha Fatema 08-Jun-2000 Female 8208647267 huzefmomin9890@gmail.com 05-Mar-2022 BSC Science IIIrd

Edit Akshay Sanjayrao Pathak 17-Jun-1998 Male 9545991376 akshaypathak7033@gmail.com 05-Mar-2022 MCOM Commerce Ist

Edit Amtulnoor Abed Shaikh 24-Aug-0098 Female 9552707052 siddiqui3913@gmail.com 05-Mar-2022 BSC Science IIIrd

Edit Ajay Dake 21-Oct-2000 Male 9767217131 ajaydake9898@gmail.com 05-Mar-2022 BSC Science IIIrd

Edit Vishal Mohanrao Waghmare 06-Mar-2001 Male 7219020103 wvishal188@gmail.com 05-Mar-2022 BCOM Commerce IIIrd

Edit Vishal Vyankatrao Dhaygude 20-May-2000 Male 9069233535 vishaldhaygude2021@gmail.com 734568892465 05-Mar-2022 BSC Science IIIrd

Edit Mosin Nisar Shaikh 15-Jun-1999 Male 8459709276 shaikhmosin66311@gmail.com 05-Mar-2022 BSC Science IInd

Edit Vijay Raut 07-Jul-2002 Male 9356530055 rautvijay345@gmail.com 05-Mar-2022 BCOM Commerce IInd

Edit Pratik Vishnu Ugale 04-Mar-2002 Male 7057427676 pratikugale70@gmail.com 437648418100 05-Mar-2022 05-Mar-2022 BCOM Commerce IInd

Edit Krishna Bhagwatrao Thaware 28-May-2001 Male 7499266021 krishnathaware123@gmail.com 938535925104 05-Mar-2022 BCOM Commerce IIIrd

Edit Record Name DOB Gender Mobile No Email Aadhar No Register On Quiz Given On Course Name Stream Year


